
Coaches:

Bob Connelly, Head Coach
Timothy Browngardt, Volunteer

 Oswego
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 22, 2023 Wed Scrimmage @ Phoenix 10:00
AM EJD Gym 1

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
8:45 AM

NL

Nov 25, 2023 Sat Scrimmage @ Rome Free
Academy

11:00
AM RFA Main Gym

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
9:00 AM

NL

Dec 7, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
68-56 W @ Central Square 6:45

PM
CS: Paul V. Moore
Gymnasium

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

NL

Dec 15, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
63-44 W @ Solvay 6:30

PM
Solvay HS Large
Gym

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

NL

Dec 19, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
65-102 L @ Corcoran 6:30

PM

Corcoran HS
Reinman Rd.
Entrance

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Dec 27, 2023 Wed Regular Season 
53-74 L @ Fowler 12:45

PM
2:30
PM Fowler High School

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
9:15 AM

NL

Dec 29, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
69-100 L @ Fulton 5:45

PM Bodley H S

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

NL

Jan 3, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
56-71 L

@ Jamesville-
Dewitt (RED
RAMS)

6:30
PM JD HS Main Gym

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Jan 10, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
51-99 L

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse

6:30
PM

8:45
PM NSJHS Main Gym

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Jan 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
51-75 L

@ East Syracuse
Minoa

6:45
PM

ESM High School -
Gym 1

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Jan 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
60-101 L @ West Genesee 6:30

PM
8:30
PM

WG-HS Upper
Gym

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Feb 2, 2024 Fri
Regular Season
(PINK OUT) 
43-61 L

@ Fayetteville-
Manlius

7:15
PM

9:00
PM

FM HS House 1
Gym

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
5:30 PM

L

Feb 9, 2024 Fri
Regular Season
(Senior Night) 
43-58 L

@ Auburn 6:30
PM

Auburn HS - Game
Gyms 1,2,3

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

CANCELLED Feb
15, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Whitesboro 6:30

PM
Whitesboro High
School Gym

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

NL



Feb 20, 2024 Tue
Regular Season
(Sectional Game) 
47-56 L

@ Fayetteville-
Manlius

7:00
PM

FM HS House 1
Gym

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
4:45 PM

NL
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